Company: Polypump
Telephone: 01296 488294
E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-Zeox FIRST
Wilo-Zeox FIRST V, H
Similar to figure
Zeox FIRST
Special features/product advantages

vertical pump system with motor, coupling and pump
Installation and operating instructions
Type key
Example: Zeox FIRST V9004/A-75-2-S20-S6D6/B
Zeox FIRST Non-self-priming, multistage high-pressure
multistage centrifugal pump in sectional
construction
 V or H Vertical or horizontal installation
90 Volume flow Q in m3/h
04 Number of impellers
A Impeller type (V design)
75 Motor power (in kW)
2 2-pole motor
S20 Design variants: No specification = standard
design, impellers made of bronze: L1,
stuffing box packing: S20
S6D6 Variants with other flange and shaft
alignments: No specification = standard
alignment, SXDX
B Index of technical development
Technical data
Mains connection 3~400 V, 50 Hz
Max. inlet pressure: 6 bar for vertical design, 16 bar for horizontal design
Max. fluid temperature range from -5 °C to +90 °C
Max. ambient temperature range from -10 °C to +40 °C
Max. operating pressure: 27 bar for vertical design, 55 bar for horizontal design
DN 80 and 50 bar for horizontal design DN 100
Protection class: IP 55
Connections on pressure and suction side: DN 80 and DN 100 for vertical
design,DN 65, DN 80, DN 100, DN 150 for horizontal design
09.01.2019 1/8
Company: Polypump
Telephone: 01296 488294
E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-Zeox FIRST
Materials
Pump housing and coupling made of grey cast iron with high quality paintwork for
high resistance to corrosion
Baseplate and motor support made of steel with high quality paintwork for high
resistance to corrosion
Stage housing and guide vane apparatus made of grey cast iron and impellers
made of grey cast iron with cataphoretic coating
Stage housing gaskets made of NBR
Plain bearing made of bronze
Shaft made of carbon steel or stainless steel
Rotating and stationary rings of the mechanical seal: Tungsten carbide/carbon
Mechanical gaskets made of NBR / PTFE
PTFE seals
09.01.2019 2/8
Company: Polypump

E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Product list: Wilo-Zeox FIRST
Product description Rated power P2 Gross weight, approx. m Article number
Zeox FIRST H 3205-22-2 22.00 kW 207.0 kg 4191750
Zeox FIRST H 3204-9-2 9.00 kW 192.0 kg 4191749
Zeox FIRST H 3204-11-2 11.00 kW 191.0 kg 4191748
Zeox FIRST H 3204-15-2 15.00 kW 191.0 kg 4191747
Zeox FIRST H 3204-18,5-2 18.50 kW 189.0 kg 4191746
Zeox FIRST H 3203-7,5-2 7.50 kW 173.0 kg 4191745
Zeox FIRST H 3203-9-2 9.00 kW 173.0 kg 4191744
Zeox FIRST H 3203-11-2 11.00 kW 178.0 kg 4191743
Zeox FIRST H 3203-15-2 15.00 kW 179.0 kg 4191742
Zeox FIRST H 3202-5,5-2 5.50 kW 161.0 kg 4191741
Zeox FIRST H 3202-7,5-2 7.50 kW 161.0 kg 4191740
Zeox FIRST H 3202-9-2 9.00 kW 161.0 kg 4191739
Zeox FIRST V 6005/A-75-2 75.00 kW 1070.0 kg 4192962
Zeox FIRST V 16003-110-2 110.00 kW 1340.0 kg 4191963
Zeox FIRST V 16002-90-2 90.00 kW 1026.0 kg 4191962
Zeox FIRST V 16002-75-2 75.00 kW 988.0 kg 4191961
Zeox FIRST V 16002-55-2 55.00 kW 706.0 kg 4191960
Zeox FIRST V 16001-45-2 45.00 kW 597.0 kg 4191959
Zeox FIRST V 16001-37-2 37.00 kW 428.0 kg 4191958
Zeox FIRST V 12004-110-2 110.00 kW 1345.0 kg 4191957
Zeox FIRST V 12003-110-2 110.00 kW 1340.0 kg 4191956
Zeox FIRST V 12003-90-2 90.00 kW 1059.0 kg 4191955
Zeox FIRST V 12002-75-2 75.00 kW 988.0 kg 4191954
Zeox FIRST V 12002-55-2 55.00 kW 706.0 kg 4191953
Zeox FIRST V 12002-45-2 45.00 kW 630.0 kg 4191952
Zeox FIRST V 9004/A-75-2 75.00 kW 1007.0 kg 4191951
Zeox FIRST V 9003/B-55-2 55.00 kW 684.0 kg 4191950
Zeox FIRST V 9003/B-45-2 45.00 kW 608.0 kg 4191949
Zeox FIRST V 9003/A-45-2 45.00 kW 608.0 kg 4191948
Zeox FIRST V 6005/A-55-2 55.00 kW 762.0 kg 4191947
Zeox FIRST V 6004/A-55-2 55.00 kW 740.0 kg 4191946
Zeox FIRST V 6004/B-55-2 55.00 kW 740.0 kg 4191945
Zeox FIRST V 6004/B-45-2 45.00 kW 631.0 kg 4191944
Zeox FIRST V 6003/A-45-2 45.00 kW 608.0 kg 4191943
Zeox FIRST V 6003/A-37-2 37.00 kW 439.0 kg 4191942
Zeox FIRST V 6003/B-37-2 37.00 kW 439.0 kg 4191941
Zeox FIRST V 6003/A-30-2 30.00 kW 416.0 kg 4191940
Zeox FIRST V 6003/B-30-2 30.00 kW 416.0 kg 4191939
09.01.2019 8/8
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)